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Date

Day

Subject

24-11-2025

Monday

ENG

01-12-2025

Monday

MATHS

08-12-2025

Monday

S.S

15-12-2025

Monday

SCIENCE

18-12-2025

Thursday

GUJARATI

22-12-2025

Monday

SANSKRIT

29-12-2025

Monday

HINDI

[gdla alRe 222 ai. 06/01/2026 € 23

19-01-2026
27-01-2026
02-02-2026
09-02-2026
16-02-2026
23-02-2026
02-03-2026
09-03-2026

Monday ENG
Tuesday MATHS
Monday S.S
Monday GUJARATI
Monday SANSKRIT
Monday SCIENCE
Monday HINDI
Monday MATHS
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